PAGE 1 www.seleconlight.com
Product Specification Sheet
PLPROFILE1
The PLPROFILE1 is a variable
beam profile with precise beam
control and pattern projection
from a high output beam. An
innovative combination of LED

Weight: 8.5 kgs  Provisional
Included:  1x M12 suspension bolt and instruction leaflet.
Order Codes
PLZS1-1834-03 18°-34° PLPROFILE-1 supplied with a single power cable and DMX in and DMX out cable, black.
PLZS1-1834-03P 18°-34° PLPROFILE-1 supplied with a single power cable, NZ/Australia plug and a DMX in and DMX out cable, black.
PLZS1-2444-03 24°-44° PLPROFILE-1 supplied with a single power cable and DMX in and DMX out cable, black.
PLZS1-2444-03P 24°-44° PLPROFILE-1 supplied with a single power cable, NZ/Australia plug and a DMX in and DMX out cable, black.
PLZS1-1834-03TBX  18°-34° PLPROFILE-1 supplied with a single power cable connected to a yoke mounted top box. The top box has
   Powercon  in and out and DMX in and out sockets, black.
PLZS1-1834-03PTBXP 18°-34° PLPROFILE-1 supplied with a single power cable connected to a yoke mounted top box. The top box has
   Powercon  in and out and DMX in and out sockets, NZ/Australia plug, black.
PLZS1-2444-03TBX  24°-44° PLPROFILE-1 supplied with a single power cable connected to a yoke mounted top box. The top box has
   Powercon  in and out and DMX in and out sockets, black.
PLZS1-2444-03PTBXP 24°-44° PLPROFILE-1 supplied with a single power cable connected to a yoke mounted top box. The top box has
   Powercon  in and out and DMX in and out sockets, NZ/Australia plug, black.
15ACGH   Pattern holder for M size patterns - black handle.
Philips Selecon reserves the right to change the specifications without notice (November  2012).